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Direction
PO LAM Public Transport Interchange — PO TOI O Chuen 
Road, Near PO TOI O

25 stops

Open route schedule

PO LAM Public Transport Interchange

PO LAM Road North, Opposite King MIN House, King LAM 
Estate

Chung WA Road, Opposite Block 6, East Point City

PUI Shing Road, Outside PO Leung KUK Fung Ching 
Memorial Primary School|Pui Shing Road, Outside NAM 
Fung Plaza|Pui Shing Road, Outside NAN Fung Plaza

PO Ning Road, Outside Hang HAU (North) Public Trans-
port Interchange|Po Ning Road, Outside Tseung Kwan O 
Hospital

Hang HAU Road, Near Junk BAY Villa

Clearwater BAY Road Near Ching NGA Court

Clear Water BAY Road, Outside Golden Cove Lookout 
Phase I

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Mang Kung UK Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Mang Kung Uk

Clear Water BAY Road, Near NG FAI Tin

Clear Water BAY Road, Near PAN Long Wan

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Sheung Yeung

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Hong Kong Adventist Col-
lege

Clear Water BAY Road, Near HA Yeung

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Leung FAI Tin

Clear Water BAY Road, Near HA Yeung SAN Tsuen

Route schedule
PO LAM Public Transport Interchange — PO TOI O Chuen 
Road, Near PO TOI O

Monday 06:00-18:30

Tuesday 06:00-18:30

Wednesday 06:00-18:30

Thursday 06:00-18:30

Friday 06:00-20:30

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 06:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: PO LAM Public Transport Interchange

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Clear Water BAY Road, Near Sheung SZE Wan

Clear Water BAY Road, Near TAI AU Mun

TAI AU MUN Road, Near Clear Water BAY Garden

TAI AU MUN Road, Near Clear Water BAY First Beach

Clear Water BAY Second Beach

TAI AU MUN Road, Near Cala D'Or

TAI AU MUN Road, Near TAI MIU Au

PO TOI O Chuen Road, Near PO TOI O



Direction
PO TOI O Chuen Road, Near PO TOI O — PO LAM Public 
Transport Interchange

24 stops

Open route schedule

PO TOI O Chuen Road, Near PO TOI O

TAI AU MUN Road, Near TAI MIU Au

TAI AU MUN Road, Near Cala D'Or

Clear Water BAY Second Beach

TAI AU MUN Road, Near Clear Water BAY First Beach

TAI AU MUN Road, Near Clear Water BAY Garden

TAI AU MUN Road, Near TAI WAN TAU Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Sheung SZE WAN Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Leung FAI Tin

Clear Water BAY Road, Near HA Yeung Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Sheung Yeung

Clear Water BAY Road, Near PAN Long Wan

Clear Water BAY Road, Near High Junk Peak Country Trail

Clear Water BAY Road, Near WAT SUM Village

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Mang Kung UK Road

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Silverstand Mart

Clear Water BAY Road, Near Sussex Lodge

Hang HAU Road, Near Junk BAY Villa

PO Ning Road, Opposite Tseung Kwan O Hospital

Chung WA Road, Opposite Block 6, East Point City

PUI Shing Road, Outside PO Leung KUK Fung Ching 
Memorial Primary School|Pui Shing Road, Outside NAM 
Fung Plaza|Pui Shing Road, Outside NAN Fung Plaza

PO Ning Road, Near TAK FU House, HAU TAK Estate|Po 
Ning Road, Outside HAU TAK Estate|Po Ning Road, Near 
TAK FU House, HAU TAK Estate

Route schedule
PO TOI O Chuen Road, Near PO TOI O — PO LAM Public 
Transport Interchange

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-21:00

Saturday 06:30-20:30

Sunday 06:30-20:30

Route info

Direction: PO TOI O Chuen Road, Near PO TOI O

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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PO LAM Road North, Outside King MIN House, King LAM 
Estate

PO LAM Public Transport Interchange

16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kwun Tong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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